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Ames Invitational 9/10 Boys (5km-3.107 miles)

9/10 Boys

80 degrees and sunny

http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/Cyclonelnvite/9-10boys.html

Ames, Iowa

Sept. 1, 2005

Results by Cal Murdock
JV Girls

JV Boys

Var. Girls

Var. Boys

Click on the "pace" links to move about through the results. Use the Find option of your Web Browser to find
the performance of a specific individual or team.
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TEAM POINTS PLACES OF FINISHERS
Cedar Falls 28 1 3 4 8 12
Valley 32 2 5 6 9 10
Ames 75 13 14 15 16 17
Ankeny 101 7 22 23 24 25
duals
ar Falls

Jordan Velasquez, Fr 19:05 6:08

Michael Streicher, So 19:28 6:16

Drew Poland, So 19:35 6:18

Justin Grider, Fr 19:57 6:25

Tim Scholle, So 20:11 6:30

1:38:14 Places = 28
ley

Nathan Weimers, Fr 19:08 6:09

Tim Jardine, So 19:41 6:20

Jason Scarrow, So 19:50 6:23

Jacob Heiden, Fr 19:59 6:26

Jake Sutton, Fr 20:05 6:28

1:38:41 Places = 32
s

Tyler Clark, So 20:16 6:31

Bobby Hunter, So 20:18 6:32

John McClelland, So 20:26 6:35

Mark Gilarski, So 20:42 6:39

Cale Brakke, Fr 20:43 6:40

1:42:23 Places = 75
eny

Tanner Linden, So 19:56 6:25

Tom Wignes, So 21:18 6:51

Mark Graeve, So 21:36 6:57

Jason Rose, So 21:37 6:57

Kyle Wiener, Fr 21:38 6:58

1:46:03 Places = 101

TEAM
SCORE FINISHER TIME PACE
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AVG. TIME

19:39
19:45
20:29
21:13
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107

57
27

143
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Jordan Velasquez, Fr
Nathan Weimers, Fr
Michael Streicher, So
Drew Poland, So
Tim Jardine, So
Jason Scarrow, So
Tanner Linden, So
Justin Grider, Fr
Jacob Heiden, Fr
Jake Sutton, Fr
Sam Engman, Fr

Tim Scholle, So
Tyler Clark, So
Bobby Hunter, So
John McClelland, So
Mark Gilarski, So
Cale Brakke, Fr
Jeff Doyle, So

Ben Feller, So
Zach Wayne, So

Ben Morris, Fr
Patrick Snell, So
Tom Wignes, So
Chris Petersen, Fr
Mark Graeve, So
Josh Metcalf, Fr
Jason Rose, So
Kyle Wiener, Fr
Tyler Hare, Fr
David Sevcik, So
Kevin Lufkin, Fr
8:00 | 9:00 | Top

27
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Tom Keenan, So

Kit Coppess, Fr
Daniel Sevcik, So
Luke Bauer, So
Andrew Rasmussen, So
David Hickok, So
Nathan Ryan, Fr
Chandler Nye, So
John Lantz, So

A J Turner, So

David Hoover, So
Andrew Steinmetz, So
Charles Cunningham, Fr
Peter Chalik, Fr
Chan Liebman, So
Levi Robson, So
Riley Wendt, So
Nathan Kalopek, Fr
Adam Bockelman, So
Michael Miller, Fr
Nick Dimarco, Fr
Kyle Palmolea, Fr
Tom Graeve, Fr

Zac Court, So

Dan Conzett, Fr
Jeremy Franklin, Fr
Jacob Porter, Fr
Alex Niner, Fr
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7:00 |

Jeff Kriesel, So
Stephen Skelton, So
Douglas Nikl, Fr
Jacob Flatness, Fr
Jake Loney, Fr
Lukas Dunn, Fr
Andrew Kunkle, So
Jordan Stupka, Fr
Blake Morris, So
8:00 | 9:00 | Top

7:00 |

Matthew Vanwinkle, Fr
Zach Borchert, So
Jack Baker, Fr

Taylor Hansen, So
Conrad Luecke, So
Nathan Balukoff, Fr
Alex Brandt, Fr

Salih Jahic, Fr

Chris Hanson, Fr

Ian Herrman, Fr

Rob Todd, So

Rhys Talbot, Fr

J R Vanvalkenburg, So
Alex Dunek, So

Ben Pauly, Fr

Sawyer Kilen, Fr

8:00 | 9:00 | Top

Grant Parker, So
Jeremy Jeffery, Fr

Return to home page.

23
23

24:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
25:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
26:
27:

27

29

145
146
23:
23:
23:
24:
24:
24:
24:

50
53
54
o1
11
19
39

52
04
12
21
28
53
55
02
04
o7
o7
21
25
38
10

141

142
30:

24

NN NN NNNNN

00 00O 00 00 00O 00 0O 00 0O 00O 0O 00 00 00 00 00

(o]

:38
:39
140
141
141
144
147
:49
:56

:00
104
106
109
:12
120
120
123
123
124
124
129
:30
134
144
:54

:33
147

http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/Cyclonelnvite/9-10boys.html

Ankeny
Ankeny
Ankeny
Ankeny
Ankeny
Ankeny
Cedar Falls
Ankeny
Cedar Falls

Ames
Ankeny
Ankeny
Ankeny
Ames
Ankeny
Valley
Ankeny
Ankeny
Ames
Valley
Cedar Falls
Ankeny
Ankeny
Valley
Valley

Ankeny
Valley

8/12/2022, 5:00 PM


http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#7
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#7
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#8
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#8
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#9
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#9
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#0
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#0
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#7
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#7
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#8
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#8
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#9
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#9
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#0
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#0
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#0
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/CycloneInvite/9-10boys.html#0
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/xcresults05.html
http://runnerstuff.com/XCResults/2005/xcresults05.html

